
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
97 

116 
124 
131 
191 
195 

40 
183 

15 
197 
180 

5 
160 

41 
114 

51 
98 
67 
28 
18 
63 
46 

157 
129 

57 
161 
111 
138 
122 
112 

77 

Name 
ACCORNERO Massimo 
MALFATTO Luca 
SAMARANI Matteo 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
Cristina PELUSO 
FERRARI Micheal 
BONETTI Stefano 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 
CARINELLI ROBERTO Tomaso 
FILIPPI Michele 
BOCELLI Massimo 
PACE Antonio 
SANSAVINI Luca 
VALSECCHI Lazzaro 
VOCH Lorenzo 
TORLASCHI Alessandro 
CAPRARO Pino 
ROMA Piero 
MAGNANO Ivano 
GALLAN Matteo 
DEMARIA Jacopo 
MUNERATO Stefano 
COMO Marco 
ZAGONER Andrea 
ROLANDO Davide 
ROLANDO Luca 
BISIO Marco 
DE STEFANO Claudio 
ROCCHIO Francesco 
MILANESE Matteo 
FORTUNATI Christian 

Best Tm 
1:10.499 
1:10.722 
1:10.875 
1:10.887 
1:10.941 
1:11.306 
1:11.518 
1:11.538 
1:11.567 
1:11.588 
1:11.801 
1:11.876 
1:11.994 
1:12.108 
1:12.131 
1:12.701 
1:13.100 
1:13.470 
1:13.880 
1:13.930 
1:14.173 
1:14.221 
1:14.306 
1:14.430 
1:14.468 
1:14.547 
1:14.629 
1:14.677 
1:15.364 
1:15.466 
1:21.660 

Diff 

0.223 
0.376 
0.388 
0.442 
0.807 
1.019 
1.039 
1.068 
1.089 
1.302 
1.377 
1.495 
1.609 
1.632 
2.202 
2.601 
2.971 
3.381 
3.431 
3.674 
3.722 
3.807 
3.931 
3.969 
4.048 
4.130 
4.178 
4.865 
4.967 

11.161 

In Lap 
3 
3 

11 
8 

10 
9 

12 
7 

11 
3 

11 
12 

4 
6 
7 

10 
8 

10 
5 
4 
7 
8 
4 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
7 

Model/Engine 

Honda 600 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/04/2021 11:47:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
Prove Libere 

2° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:22:49 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/04/2021 11:20 


